Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE: NEW ASSIGNMENT

NATURE OF CONVEYANCE: CHANGE OF NAME

#### **CONVEYING PARTY DATA**

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Contractors Labor Pool, Inc.		12/22/1998	CORPORATION: NEVADA

### **RECEIVING PARTY DATA**

Name:	CLP Holdings Corp.	
Street Address:	6880 Sierra Center Parkway	
City:	Reno	
State/Country:	NEVADA	
Postal Code:	89511	
Entity Type:	CORPORATION: NEVADA	

### PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 3

Property Type	Number
Registration Number:	2497445
Registration Number:	2315988
Registration Number:	2313739

#### **CORRESPONDENCE DATA**

Fax Number: (414)273-5198

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 414-273-3500

Email: bgilpin@gklaw.com

Correspondent Name: Brian G. Gilpin

Address Line 1: 780 North Water Street

Address Line 4: Milwaukee, WISCONSIN 53217

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: 056999-0008 (BGG)

NAME OF SUBMITTER: Brian G. Gilpin

Total Attachments: 0

249744

**=СН \$90.0**(

TRADEMARK REEL: 002704 FRAME: 0771

## **THIS**

# **PAGE**

# **INTENTIONALLY**

**LEFT** 

**BLANK** 

TRADEMARK REEL: 002704 FRAME: 0772

**RECORDED: 08/26/2003**